INVITATION TO BID
THIS IS NOT AN ORDER Page: 4

BID NO.: 50-00128198 JEFFERSON PARISH

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009
504-364-2678

VENDOR: ! , BUYER: MBUTTERY

DATE: 9/23/2019

As per LSA-RS 47:301 et seq., all governmental bodies are excluded from payment of sales taxes to any Louisiana taxing
body. Quotations shall be based on F.0.B. Agency warehouse or jobsite, anywhere within the Parish as designated by the
Purchasing Department.

JEFFERSON PARISH reserves the right to cancel all or any part of an order if not shipped promptly. No charges will be
allowed for parking or cartage unless specified in quotation. The order must not be filled at a higher price than quoted.
JEFFERSON PARISH reserves the right to cancel at any time and for any reason by issuing a THIRTY (30) day written
notice to the contractor.

JEFFERSON PARISH is expecting all products to be new and all work to be done in workman-like manner, according to
standard practices. Any deviations or alteration from the specifications must be indicated on the bid form for each item
and upon request, product data for same must be submitted by the time specified by the Purchasing Department.

DELIVERY: FOB JEFFERSON PARISH
INDICATE DELIVERY DATE ON EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

INDICATE STARTING TIME (IN DAYS) FOR CONSTRUCTION WORK
INDICATE COMPLETION TIME (IN DAYS) FOR CONSTRUCTION WORK

in the event that addenda are issued with this bid, bidders MUST acknowledge all addenda on the bid form. Bidder must
acknowledge receipt of an addendum on the bid form as indicated. Failure to acknowledge any addendum on the bid
form will result in bid rejection.

Acknowledge Receipt of Addenda: NUMBER:

NUMBER:
NUMBER:
NUMBER:

LOUISIANA CONTRACTOR'S LICENSE NO.: (if applicable)

*** ALL BIDDERS MUST COMPLETE SECTION BELOW ***

FIRM NAME; c
% i So
SIGNATURE: ] M TJTLEM

(Must be signed here)
14

PRINT OR TYPE NAME: = e A\,
Mok A .\fCLV\ chm P

::,RSTA:TZSO | We=trank E'>z<| pressuoy,
TELEIPHONEMMTE,T'O} LA 76:;5:7 =
) 347 0208 b 347 B84

EMAIL ADDRESS:

Mav K@ ba,u‘ou (Lalhtina . Conn
TOTAL PRICE OF ALL BID ITEMS%)S 53//:) 50




DATE:

9/23/2019

BID NO.: 50-00128198

INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued

Page: 5

SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

um

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

120.00

10.00

20.00

20.00

34.00

10.00

20.00

4.00

2.00

EA

EA

PURCHASE OF LED FIXTURES AND BULBS FOR
THE DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES

0010 - ESPEN PLL 4000K 15W 2G11 120-277V

1200LM RPL36W INTERNAL DRIVER sq 79\%

NOTE: BYPASS ONLY UL LISTED
MPN: LT36W/B40-1D PLL, ITEM #: 1274102

J9t

714-2°

595

59.50

0020 - MAXLITE PAR30 4000K 11W E26 12QV
DIMMABLE 850LM UL LISTED, 5 4— 337

MPN: 11P30WLND4ONF, ITEM #: 1234217

0030 - ESPEN HORIZONTAL PL 8W G24Q/G24D

120-277V 950LM 4000K 4PIN INTERAL 685}5

DRIVERS. NOTE BYPASS ONLY,
ITEM #1274203, MPN: CLD18WH/840-ID

0040 - ESPEN VERTICAL PL 8W G24Q/G24D

/-850

/5 L0

/67.%°

120-277V 950LM 4000K 4PIN INTERNAL 5—?55

DRIVER NOTE BYPASS ONLY,
ITEM #1274204, MPN: CLD18WV/840-1D

0050 - CLARK 2X2 PANEL 4000K 40W
100-277V 5000LM 0-10V DIMMABLE (55 - 322

125LPW DLC, MPN: ZY-P4-40W CDS
ADVANCE, ITEM #: 1564411

0060 - CLARK CORN LIGHT 5000K 80W
100-277V 360BS IP64 8,000LM 5—?&?4’
E39 BASE, RPL UP TO 300W UL LISTED
DLC, ITEM #1125801, MPN: ML-CL8OWGE

0070 - FULHAM AC RETROFIT 4000K 15W

193009

Hp2°

Z6020

120-277V 1680 LM NO EXTERNAL DRN&PF K ‘T
UL LISTED, MPN: TUTUNV015AC40B, w‘
ITEM #: 0000001 ,q. J"

0080 - NATURALED 24" DECORATIVE VANITY

3 w,ao

ACCENT LIGHT 4000K 23w 120V DIM LED_

2000LM, MPN: LED-FXDAL23/24FR/840/NI
LATD2w

ITEM #: 1504303 V‘Z PI‘J Qbmo

0080 - MORRIS FULL CUTOFF WALLPACK 5000K

/52.°

30W 3200LM 120-277V S5YEAR 50000 WARRANTY

(50727




DATE: 9/23/2019

BID NO.: 50-00128198

INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued

Page: 6

SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

um

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

10

11

12

13

14

4.00

3.00

3.00

1.00

20.00

EA

DLC LISTED REPL175, ITEM #: 1505331,
MPN: 71152

0100 - CLARK CANOPY 120-277V 45W 4200LM

5000K 160BS RPL100WMH DLC 10"65 ‘145'

SQUARE BRONZE. MPN: MCP0445W27V50KD
45W, ITEM #: 1425401

0110 - WESTGATE FLOOD LF3 SERIES 80W
5000K 120-277VAC 10400LM 120BS

REPL250MH (MOUNT IS SEPERATE)
MPN: LF3-HL-80W-50K, ITEM #1485806

0120 - WESTGATE FLOOD LF3 SERIES
TRUNNION "U BRACKET” MOUNT FOR 80W

FIXTURE, MPN: LF3-HL-TR-80W,
ITEM #: 0000001

0130 - CLARK WALL PACK 100-277V 45W

5300LM 5000K RPL100 BRONZE,
éé 252

MPN: WP45W27V50KD, ITEM #: 1505

0140 - CLARK EMERGENCY 4' LED TUBE 4000K
FROSTED 15W G13 BASE 120-277V 2000LM
(500LM FOR S0MIN ON EMERGENCY MODE)
BALLAST BYPASS ETL LISTED,

MPN: PV-4FT-15W (EM), ITEM #: 0000001

S9722,

DELIVER TO: J.P. GENERAL SERVICES
ATTN: MIKE FONSECA
SURPLUS PROPERTY
920 DAVID DRIVE
METAIRIE, LA 70003

5’?‘90

224

/26-°°

37-°°

%,00

78-*°

'78.00

5.495

//_00




